
CHAIR JANET YELLEN 
January 2017 CALENDAR 

 
January 2, Monday 

All Day   No appointments scheduled 

January 3, Tuesday 

All Day   No appointments scheduled 

January 4, Wednesday 

All Day   No appointments scheduled 

January 5, Thursday 

11:30 AM – 12:00 PM  Phone call with FR Bank President  

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Meeting with Board member 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  Meeting with staff 

January 6, Friday 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  Meeting with staff 

January 9, Monday 

12:00 PM – 1:30 PM 
 

Lunch with Jason Furman, Council of Economic Advisers 
Location:  White House Navy Mess 

3:00 PM – 3:30 PM  Phone call with FR Bank President  

January 10, Tuesday 

9:30 AM – 10:00 AM 
 

Meeting with staff 
Location:  Anteroom 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Meeting with media 

1:30 PM – 2:45 PM 
 

Meeting with staff 
Location:  Anteroom 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  Meeting with Board member 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM  Meeting with staff 



Location:  B-2047-A 

January 11, Wednesday 

9:00 AM – 9:30 AM 
 

Meeting with staff 
Location:  Anteroom 

10:00 AM – 10:15 AM 
 

Meeting with staff 
Location:  Anteroom 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
 

Meeting with Peter Hartt, Commissioner of the New 
Jersey Department of Banking and Insurance 
Location:  Anteroom 

3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
 

Financial Stability Oversight Council Meeting 
Location:  Treasury 

January 12, Thursday 

8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 
 

Breakfast with Secretary Lew 
Location:  Treasury 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

American Bankers Association Economic Advisory 
Committee Meeting 
Location:  Board Room 

11:30 AM – 12:00 PM  Phone call with FR Bank President 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
 

Lunch with Board member 
Location:  West End Cafe 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Meeting with staff 

3:00 PM – 3:50 PM  Meeting with staff 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
 

Meeting with staff 
Location:  B-2047-A 

7:00 PM – 8:00 PM 
 

A Teacher Town Hall Meeting 
Location:  Board Room 

January 13, Friday 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
 

Meeting with staff 
Location:  Anteroom 



10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

Meeting with Fannie Mae Representatives 
Location:  Board Room 

January 16, Monday 

All Day   Board Holiday, Martin Luther King Jr Day 

January 17, Tuesday 

2:00 PM – 3:30 PM  Meeting with staff 

January 18, Wednesday 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM PT 
 

The Commonwealth Club of California Speech 
Location:  Herbst Theatre, San Francisco 

January 19, Thursday 

3:00 PM – 8:30 PM 
 

Stanford Institute for Economic Policy Research Speech 
Location:  John A. and Cynthia Fry Gunn Building, Koret-
Taube Conference Center, Palo Alto, California 

January 20, Friday 

All Day   Board Holiday, Inauguration Day 

January 23, Monday 

5:00 PM – 6:00 PM  Conference call with staff 

January 24, Tuesday 

2:00 PM – 3:30 PM  Conference call with staff 

January 25, Wednesday 

All Day   No appointments scheduled 

January 26, Thursday 

9:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Phone call with FR Bank President  

9:30 AM – 10:00 AM  Phone call with FR Bank President  

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM  Phone call with FR Bank President  

2:00 PM – 2:30 PM  Phone call with staff 



2:30 PM – 3:00 PM  Phone call with FR Bank President  

3:30 PM – 4:00 PM  Phone call with staff 

5:30 PM – 6:00 PM  Phone call with FR Bank President  

January 27, Friday 

9:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Phone call with FR Bank President  

9:30 AM – 10:00 AM  Phone call with FR Bank President  

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Phone call with FR Bank President  

11:00 AM – 11:30 AM  Phone call with FR Bank President  

2:00 PM – 2:30 PM  Phone call with FR Bank President  

2:30 PM – 3:00 PM  Phone call with Board member 

3:30 PM – 4:00 PM  Phone call with Board member 

January 30, Monday 

9:30 AM – 10:00 AM 
 

Meeting with staff 
Location:  Anteroom 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
 

Lunch meeting with staff 
Location:  B-2047-A 

2:00 PM – 2:30 PM  Meeting with FR Bank President 

January 31, Tuesday 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
 

FOMC Lunch 
Location:  Anteroom 

1:00 PM – 5:30 PM 
 

FOMC Meeting 
Location:  Board Room 

5:30 PM – 7:00 PM 
 

FR Bank President's retirement reception 
Location:  Atrium 

 


